Gauge Valves / Multi-Port Valves
& Air Distribution Manifolds
OV Series
Orifice valves 6,000 psi and 10,000 psi rated
GV Series
Multi-port gauge valves 6,000 psi and 10,000 psi rated
GPV Series
Rising plug multi-port gauge valves 6,000 psi and 10,000 psi rated
ADM-PRO™ Needle Valve Style
Air distribution manifolds rated up to 10,000 psi
NVDM Series
Integral needle valve distribution manifolds 6,000 psi and 10,000 psi rated
How to order the above
An explanation of the part numbering system
OV Series
Design Features
● Temperature rating -50°C to 230°C (570°C with GP option).
● Unique bonnet locking cam.
● Ingress seal fitted as standard.
● 100 % Hydrostatic testing.
● Absolute flexibility.
● 2 piece non-rotating hardened (17-4PH) tip for first time seal.
● Repair / service kit available to extend field life further.
● Metal to metal body bonnet seal for high pressure and high
temperature sealing.
● Bubble tight shut off.
● Positive no slack stem action.
● Full material traceability.
● Materials of construction can be supplied to meet the
requirements of NACE MR-01-75 latest revision.
Part Numbers
St/St Part No. Connections
Size
A
(Open)
B C D E CV KV Weight
(KGs)
OV4NS 1/2” NPT (M) inlet x 2 x 1/2” (F) outlets 203 110 50 50 61 0.75 0.65 1.1
OV6NS 3/4” NPT (M) inlet x 2 x 3/4” (F) outlets 203 110 50 50 61 0.75 0.65 1.2
© 1999####################################### ###########################################################
REF: AVCAT2K082
REV: 00
General Information
6,000 & 10,000 psi Rated
The OV series is an orifice or root valve used as a single pipeline
sample / vent or for mounting in pairs across an orifice plate for
extended interface of an instrument in a pipeline. The OV series
single isolation valve utilises metal to metal seat and body to
bonnet connection for superior, bubble tight sealing capabilities at
both extreme pressures and temperatures. The OV series also
offers non-rotating hardened tip for extended service life.  The
unique anti-vibration cam locking safety device at the body bonnet
connection is for extra safety. Working pressures are 6,000 psi and
10,000 psi. Maximum working temperature up to 260°C and up to
570°C with GP option at reduced pressure. Can be supplied in
welded or threaded connections.
A
B
C D
E
Flow
For high pressure 10,000 psi version add “U” i.e. UOV4NS
Packing materials: RTFE (standard) graphoil option -GP
GV Series
Design Features
● 2-piece non-rotating hardened (17-4PH) tip for first time

H
See technical section for important additional valve data.Packing materials: RTFE (standard) graphoil (max 560°C) option -GP
How to order gauge valves &
Air Distribution Manifolds
Our part number system is made up of alphanumeric / generic code system as explained below.
An example is :-
Multi port gauge valves, 1/2” Male inlet x 1/2” NPT Female outlet with 2 x
1/2” NPT Female side ports. Constructed in 316 St/St. RTFE packing rated
6,000 psi complete with hand wheel.
The part number shown below is made up using the system :-
GV 4 N S - H W
NOTE 1: The pressure ratings quoted within our literature are maximum hydrostatic pressure ratings for the valves. Certain options available are the products / designs of other
manufacturers, Alco Valves cannot accept any responsibility for these products unsuitability or failure in service.
NOTE 2: It is always advisable to refer to specific product literature or contact our technical sales department when ordering valves as some of these options are available only on certain
styles of valves. Any special end connections such as compression ends or butt / socket weld may limit the rated working pressure of the valve or component supplied in accordance  with
the relevant specification of design or use of that method of connection. The valve or component will still carry the maximum working pressure markings in accordance with the valve or
component design not the connection method as they vary.
© 1999
REF: AVCAT2K081
REV: 00
Rated
pressure
Type Connection
size
Material of
construction/
body parts
Options
Blank  = Std Rating
U = 10,000 psi
2 = 1/4”
3 = 3/8”
4 = 1/2”
6 = 3/4”
B = Brass
C = C/Steel
D = Ali-Bronze
H = Hastalloy C
I = Incoloy 625
M = Monel 400
N = Cupro-Nickel
S = 316 St. St.
U = Duplex
Note:  Other specialist
material such as 6MO®,
Super Duplex,
Zirconium® are available
Threads /
ends
GV = Multi-port gauge valve
GVP = Multi-port gauge valve plug type
OV = orifice needle valve
ADM = ADM-PROTM air distribution manifolds
(followed by No. of take offs & valve type).
NVDM = High pressure integral type distribution
manifolds (followed by No. of take offs & valve type).
B = Butt weld
F = Flanged
K = Twin ferrule (compression ends)
N = NPT Female threads
P = BSPP Female threads
Q = Single ferrule (compression ends)
S = Socket weld
T = BSPT Female threads
No digit  = T Bar
HW = Hand wheel
NLK  = Locking device with
indicator & key
LKT  = All take offs locking
LKI  = Inlet locking
LKD  = Drain locking
LKA = All valves locking
PM = Panel mount